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Copa ECyD 2024

@ECVD

Calendario: Categoria E - Infantil Masculina / Fase Inicial

Fecha/lugar

06/10/24-10:00
Cancha San Lucas

06/10/24:10:30
Cancha San Lucas

06/10/24 11:00
Cancha San Lucas

06/10/24-11:30
Cancha San Lucas

06/10/24-12:00
Cancha San Lucas

06/10/24.12:30
Cancha San Lucas

06/10/24:13:00
Cancha San Lucas

06/10/2413:30
Cancha San Lucas

06/10/24-14:00
Cancha San Lucas

06/10/24-14:30
Cancha San Lucas

06/10/24-15:00
Cancha San Lucas

06/10/24-15:00
Cancha San Juan

06/10/2415:30
Cancha San Juan

06/10/2415:30
Cancha San Lucas

06/10/2416:00
Cancha San Mateo

06/10/2416:00
Cancha San Lucas

06/10/24-16:00
Cancha San Juan

06/10/2416:00
Cancha San Marcos

06/10/24-16:30
Cancha San Juan

06/10/24-16:30
Cancha San Mateo

06/10/24-16:30
Cancha San Lucas

Local

The Chosen
JUGO
Kamikaze
Acutis FC
ECYD
Messi*As
Acutis FC

The Chosen
Messi*As
Caballeros
Los Rusticos
Kamikaze
Acutis FC
Faro Forever FC
ECYD

San Francisco
CUMBRES
JUGO
Granjifia
Messi*As

SEES

1/1

Resultado

2:0

2:4

22

1.0

4.0

9:3

31

43

0:2

11

0:2

6:2

0:6

3.0

0:2

21

53

31

31

0:3

Visitante

Granjifa

Cristo Rey FC

Los Rusticos

JUGO

San Francisco

Faro Forever FC

SEES

ECYD

CUMBRES

SEES

San Francisco

Granjifa

Caballeros

Cristo Rey FC

Kamikaze

The Chosen

Caballeros

Faro Forever FC

Los Rusticos

Cristo Rey FC

CUMBRES
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